The STRIKE fixture is a premium floodlight designed for superior
performance and high customization. It features advanced
lighting controls and contractor-friendly design, ensuring easy
installation and maintenance. The fixture offers multiple beam
options, various mounting choices, a wattage select switch, and
remote driver mounting to suit any application. Additionally,
customization options include finishes, cable lengths, RGB and
other color temperatures. The STRIKE floodlight combines

052913 30FT CABLE W/ CONNECTOR
052914 65FT CABLE W/ CONNECTOR
ORDERING GUIDE
LED600A400
LED800A600
STRIKE1
Fixture Wattage Voltage Color Temp. Dimming
B - 120-277V*
L - 480V
Optics
15DEG - 15
degrees
20DEG - 20
degrees
35DEG - 35
degrees
55DEG - 55
degrees
DIM - 0-10V
dimming*
Finish
GRY - Gray*
STRIKE1
Mounting
Surge
Protection
SP10 -
10kV Surge
Protection*
SP20 -
20kV Surge
Protection
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
5.7K - 5700K
YK - Yoke*
KN - Knuckle
SF - Slip
Fitter
LED600
LED800
DMX - Digital
Multiplex
dimming
Louver
Blank - None*
LV - Louver
RGB - Red
Green Blue
c
a
Standard Configuration
Please reach out to RDA’s CS team for Special Requests including:
5700K or any other CCT
Custom color finish
Custom cable length
Available in non-RGB models only
SP20 available for 120-277V only
*
a
b
c
b
Note: Cable with Connector for remote driver mounting is only available for non-RGB models.
GRY
Please refer to the ordering guide above for full ordering options.
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-855-865-5445   |   rdalighting.comRDA LIGHTING INC. 07 | 2025 2
SLIP FITTER & VISOR
Vertical angle marking increment: 15°
DIMENSIONS
YOKE & VISOR
KNUCKLE & VISOR